
 

POWER TONG ENGINEERING DATA SHEET  
 
MOTOR:    015 61 015 GEAR RATIO:    62 POWER TONG:    17 MODEL:    01C17F 
 

 
OUTPUT 
SPEED 
RPM  

 

 
 (38) (76) (114) (151) (189) (227)  
 

 INPUT HYDRAULIC VOLUME, GPM (LPM) 
 
 

 
OUTPUT 
TURQUE  

FTLB 

(KGM) 

 

(4148) 

 
(3456) 

 
(2765) 

 
(2073) 

 
(1383) 

 
(691) 

 
 (3447) (6895) (10342) (13790) (17237) (20684) (24132) 

 

  INPUT  HYDRAULIC OIL PRESSURE AT TONG, PSI (KPA) 
 
NOTE :   THE ABOVE VALUES ARE DERIVED FROM CALCULATION AND ARE ONLY APPROXIMATE.                        
 
 

 01E17F Graph 015 61 015-62 to 1 - April 30, 2017 
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